J0 Analytics

Date

Catalog Rollup Account - GA4

Nov 5, 2023 - Oct 16, 2024

Filters

Catalog Rollup Account - GA4

Hostname contains boscoco2plants.com

6 Free form 1 v

Hostname
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Totals

www.boscoco2plants.com
boscoco2plants.com
m.boscoco2plants.com
www.boscoco2plants.com
www.boscoco2plants.com
boscoco2plants.com
www.boscoco2plants.com
www.boscoco2plants.com
www.boscoco2plants.com
www.boscoco2plants.com
www.boscoco2plants.com
www.boscoco2plants.com
www.boscoco2plants.com
www.boscoco2plants.com
www.boscoco2plants.com
www.boscoco2plants.com
www.boscoco2plants.com
www.boscoco2plants.com
m.boscoco2plants.com
m.boscoco2plants.com
www.boscoco2plants.com
www.boscoco2plants.com
www.boscoco2plants.com
www.boscoco2plants.com
www.boscoco2plants.com
www.boscoco2plants.com
www.boscoco2plants.com
www.boscoco2plants.com
www.boscoco2plants.com
www.boscoco2plants.com
www.boscoco2plants.com
www.boscoco2plants.com
m.boscoco2plants.com
m.boscoco2plants.com
www.boscoco2plants.com
www.boscoco2plants.com
www.boscoco2plants.com
www.boscoco2plants.com
www.boscoco2plants.com
www.boscoco2plants.com
m.boscoco2plants.com
m.boscoco2plants.com
m.boscoco2plants.com
www.boscoco2plants.com
www.boscoco2plants.com
www.boscoco2plants.com
www.boscoco2plants.com
www.boscoco2plants.com
www.boscoco2plants.com

www.boscoco2plants.com

Country

India

Poland

India

United States
China

France
Australia
Saudi Arabia
Canada
France

(not set)
Singapore
Germany
Vietnam
Malawi
Nigeria
South Korea
Turkiye
China

United States
Bangladesh
Iran

Japan
United Arab Emirates
Austria
Kuwait
Malaysia
Oman
Pakistan
South Africa
Uganda
United Kingdom
Malawi
United Arab Emirates
Brazil

Egypt
Finland
Qatar

Russia
Zambia
Canada
Ireland

Libya

Congo - Kinshasa
Denmark
Ethiopia
Hong Kong
Iraq

Israel

Italy

¥ Total users

2,206

1,009

739

79

71

37

25

12

12

11

10

Active users

2,203

1,007

739

78

71

37

25

12

12

11

10

Detailed Catalog Report (Ho...

Sessions

2,656

1,388

740

85

76

43

25

13

13

12

11

10

11

Bouncerate

52.86%

27.81%

100%

23.53%

72.37%

81.4%

100%

46.15%

30.77%

58.33%

72.73%

88.89%

70%

44.44%

36.36%

75%

37.5%

42.86%

85.71%

100%

60%

16.67%

20%

40%

42.86%

60%

25%

40%

33.33%

0%

66.67%

0%

20%

40%

0%

33.33%

0%

0%

50%

66.67%

25%

66.67%

100%

50%

0%

50%

50%

0%

33.33%

60%

50%

Gotoreport [/


https://analytics.google.com/analytics/web/?hl=en_US&origin=https%3A%2F%2Fanalytics.google.com&utm_source=pdfReportLink#/analysis/p343439761/viewTab/qni0bdwrS2SAynezSVLtXQ/0?sampleSize=10000000

J0 Analytics

Date

Catalog Rollup Account - GA4

Nov 5, 2023 - Oct 16, 2024

Filters

Catalog Rollup Account - GA4

Hostname contains boscoco2plants.com

6 Free form 1 v

Hostname
Totals

51 www.boscoco2plants.com
52  www.boscoco2plants.com
53 www.boscoco2plants.com
54  www.boscoco2plants.com
55 www.boscoco2plants.com
56 www.boscoco2plants.com
57 www.boscoco2plants.com
58 www.boscoco2plants.com
59 www.boscoco2plants.com
60 www.boscoco2plants.com
61 www.boscoco2plants.com
62 m.boscoco2plants.com

63 m.boscoco2plants.com

64 m.boscoco2plants.com

65 m.boscoco2plants.com

66 m.boscoco2plants.com

67 m.boscoco2plants.com

68 m.boscoco2plants.com

69 m.boscoco2plants.com

70 m.boscoco2plants.com

71 m.boscoco2plants.com

72 m.boscoco2plants.com

73 m.boscoco2plants.com

74 m.boscoco2plants.com

75 m.boscoco2plants.com

76 m.boscoco2plants.com

77 www.boscoco2plants.com
78 www.boscoco2plants.com
79 www.boscoco2plants.com
80 www.boscoco2plants.com
81 www.boscoco2plants.com
82  www.boscoco2plants.com
83 www.boscoco2plants.com
84  www.boscoco2plants.com
85 www.boscoco2plants.com
86 www.boscoco2plants.com
87 www.boscoco2plants.com
88 www.boscoco2plants.com
89 www.boscoco2plants.com
90 www.boscoco2plants.com
91 www.boscoco2plants.com
92  www.boscoco2plants.com
93 www.boscoco2plants.com
94  www.boscoco2plants.com
95 www.boscoco2plants.com
96 www.boscoco2plants.com
97 www.boscoco2plants.com
98 www.boscoco2plants.com
99 www.boscoco2plants.com
100 www.boscoco2plants.com
101  www.boscoco2plants.com
102 www.boscoco2plants.com
103  www.boscoco2plants.com

Country ¥ Total users

2,206
Kenya 2
Mauritius 2
Myanmar (Burma) 2
Nepal 2
Netherlands 2
Nicaragua 2
Sweden 2
Switzerland 2
Taiwan 2
Tanzania 2
Yemen 2
Australia 1
Azerbaijan 1
Bhutan 1
Denmark 1
Eritrea 1
Ghana 1
Indonesia 1
Iraq 1
Jordan 1
Mauritius 1
Oman 1
Philippines 1
Qatar 1
Saudi Arabia 1
Tirkiye 1
Argentina 1
Belarus 1
Belgium 1
Cambodia 1
Chile 1
Colombia 1
Czechia 1
Céted’'lvoire 1
Gambia 1
Haiti 1
Iceland 1
Indonesia 1
Jamaica 1
Jordan 1
Liberia 1
Maldives 1
Mexico 1
Mongolia 1
Philippines 1
Poland 1
Portugal 1
Romania 1
Spain 1
SriLanka 1
Thailand 1
Turkmenistan 1
Ukraine 1

Detailed Catalog Report (Ho...

Active users

2,203

Sessions

2,656

Bouncerate

52.86%

50%

33.33%

50%

50%

50%

66.67%

50%

0%

0%

50%

0%

0%

0%

0%

0%

100%

0%

0%

0%

0%

0%

50%

100%

0%

0%

100%

0%

0%

0%

100%

100%

100%

0%

0%

0%

0%

100%

0%

100%

0%

0%

0%

0%

100%

100%

100%

0%

0%

0%

0%

0%

0%

100%
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